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26.000,00 €
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10-6253.001    2.800,00 €
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     Bonus Malus 3

 

  

1 KHI-2405 SUZUKI 18/07/06 9 125,00 €

2 KHI-2406 SUZUKI 18/07/06 9 125,00 €
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3 KHI-2418 SUZUKI  10/05/07 9 125,00 €

4 KHI-2423 15/11/07 9 125,00 €

5 KHI-2427 PEUGEOT 16/01/08 10 125,00 €

6 KHI-2430 SUBARU 08/07/08 7 110,00 €

7 KHI-2431 DAIHATSU 10/07/08 9 125,00 €

8 KHI-2437 VOLKSWAG
EN

14/10/08 10 125,00 €

9 KHI-2471 CITROEN 12/08/11 10 125,00 €

10 KHI-2482 CITROEN 22/03/13 8 110,00 €

11 KHI-2486 PEUGEOT 01/08/13 10 125,00 €

12 KHI-2497 OPEL 06/02/96 10 125,00 €

13 KHI-2498 OPEL 18/12/96 10 125,00 €

14 KHI-2499 LADA NIVA 15/10/07 12 125,00 €

15 KHI-4306 SKODA 
OCTAVIA

13/02/18 10 125,00 €

16 KHI-4317 PEUGEOT 
208

26/09/18 8 125,00 €

17 KHI-4318 PEUGEOT 
208

26/09/18 8 125,00 €

18 KHI-4319 PEUGEOT 
208

26/09/18 8 125,00 €

19 KHI-4320 PEUGEOT 
208

26/09/18 8 125,00 €

20 KHI-4321 PEUGEOT 
208

26/09/18 8 125,00 €

21 KHI-4325 FIAT 
PANTA

22/12/09 8 125,00 €

22 KHY-4837 SUZUKI 01/03/96 9 125,00 €

23 KHY-4838 SUZUKI 01/03/96 9 125,00 €

24 KHY-7767 HYUNDAI 19/09/02 11 130,00 €

25 KHY-7773 HYUNDAI 14/01/03 11 130,00 €

26 KHY-7774 HYUNDAI 13/01/03 11 130,00 €

27 KHY-7775 HYUNDAI 14/01/03 11 130,00 €

28 KHY-7784 HYUNDAI 14/04/03 11 130,00 €

29 KHY-7793 HYUNDAI 05/02/04 11 130,00 €

30 FIAT 
SEICENTO

26/10/00 6 100,00 €

31 M. 
RAGKOUSIS

16/10/20 9 125,00 €

 3.850,00 €

 

  

1 FORD 18/05/20 54 450,00 €

2  91111 17/07/06 21 350,00 €
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3 MERCEDES 
2500

15/03/10 25 350,00 €

4 IVECO 22/03/13 35 350,00 €

5 MITSUBISHI 03/03/17 60 350,00 €

6 KHI-2444 IVECO  08/04/09 35 350,00 €

7 KHI-2481 MERCEDES 25/08/97 36 350,00 €

8 KHY-4811 VOLVO 06/06/94 33 350,00 €

9 KHY-4851 MITSUBISHI 11/08/97 20 350,00 €

10 ME-104886 JCB  10/07/08 260,00 €

11 ME-111982 PALAZZANI 04/06/09 260,00 €

12 ME-136417 JCB 06/06/19 110 260,00 €

13 ME-136418 JCB 06/06/19 110 260,00 €

14 ME-136419 JCB 06/06/19 110 260,00 €

15 ME-136420 JCB 06/06/19 110 260,00 €

16 ME-37909 JCB  16/02/89 75 260,00 €

17 ME-46553 JCB  14/04/95 260,00 €

18 ME-49992 KOMATSU  11/12/00 260,00 €

19 ME-71388 FIAT 
HITACHI

 30/05/03 260,00 €

20 ME-83249 JCB  07/07/05 260,00 €

 6.110,00 €

 

 

1 MITSUBISHI
  

18/05/2020 18 180,00 €

2 MITSUBISHI
  

18/05/2020 18 180,00 €

3 KHH-8061 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 77 320,00 €

4 KHH-8062 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75 290,00 €

5 KHH-8063 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75 290,00 €

6 KHH-8064 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75 290,00 €

7 KHH-8065 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75 290,00 €

8 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46 200,00 €

9 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46 200,00 €

10 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46 200,00 €

11 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46 130,00 €
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12 MERCEDES 08/03/2022 20 130,00 €

13 KHI-2402 29/05/2006 17 180,00 €

14 KHI-2404 RENAULT 28/04/2006 67 240,00 €

15 KHI-2409 FORD
  

20/10/2006 44 220,00 €

16 KHI-2411 MAN 15/11/2006 41 220,00 €

17 KHI-2415
 

05/02/2007 16 180,00 €

18 KHI-2422 MITSUBISHI 04/10/2007 17 180,00 €

19 KHI-2425  14/12/2007 17 180,00 €

20 KHI-2426 MERCEDES 03/01/2008 72 240,00 €

21 KHI-2432 FORD 22/07/2008 17 180,00 €

22 KHI-2433 FORD 22/07/2008 17 180,00 €

23 KHI-2434 PIAGGIO 15/10/2008 9 120,00 €

24 KHI-2435 MERCEDES 26/08/2008 68 240,00 €

25 KHI-2442 MERCEDES 09/04/2009 38 220,00 €

26 KHI-2443 FIAT  20/12/2005 9 120,00 €

27 KHI-2447 VOLVO 07/03/1996 33 200,00 €

28 KHI-2448 28/04/2009 17 180,00 €

29 KHI-2453 MITSUBISHI 18/09/2006 17 180,00 €

30 KHI-2456 MITSUBISHI 10/09/2009 18 180,00 €

31 KHI-2457
 

21/10/2009 16 180,00 €

32 KHI-2458 MAN
  

23/05/1997 77 280,00 €

33 KHI-2462 08/02/2010 17 180,00 €

34 KHI-2465 IVECO 10/08/2010 35 200,00 €

35 KHI-2467
 

03/12/2010 16 180,00 €

36 KHI-2468 MERCEDES 28/03/2011 38 220,00 €

37 KHI-2479
 

12/01/2000 19 180,00 €

38 KHI-2480 VOLVO 12/07/2004 56 240,00 €

39 KHI-2489 FIAT DUCATO  25/07/2014 14 170,00 €

40 KHY-3536
 

PICKAP
25/01/1990 13 170,00 €

41 KHY-3542 MERCEDES
  

30/06/1988 99 280,00 €

42 KHY-3543 MERCEDES 14/03/1990 66 240,00 €

43 KHY-4807 MERCEDES 01/06/1994 57 240,00 €

44 KHY-4808 SCANIA 01/06/1994 51 220,00 €

45 KHY-4809 SCANIA 01/06/1994 51 220,00 €
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46 KHY-4818 22/09/1994 17 180,00 €

47 KHY-4819 22/09/1994 17 180,00 €

48 KHY-4820 22/09/1994 17 180,00 €

49 KHY-4830
 

23/10/1995 17 180,00 €

50 KHY-4834 MERCEDES 12/02/1996 36 220,00 €

51 KHY-4835 MITSUBISHI 13/03/1996 17 180,00 €

52 KHY-4843 01/07/1996 40 220,00 €

53 KHY-4864 FIAT IVECO 06/04/1999 35 200,00 €

54 KHY-4874 MAZDA 03/05/1999 17 180,00 €

55 KHY-4881 MERCEDES 12/07/1999 38 220,00 €

56 KHY-4886 IVECO
  

20/10/1999 57 240,00 €

57 KHY-4896
TYOTA 2000CC 
VAN

 26/06/2000 17 180,00 €

58 KHY-7702 MERCEDES 16/08/2000 38 220,00 €

59 KHY-7724 MAN
  

26/09/2001 72 240,00 €

60 KHY-7751 FIAT-IVECO 21/03/2002 35 200,00 €

61 KHY-7753 DAF 22/03/2002 35 200,00 €

62 KHY-7759 DAF 16/05/2002 35 200,00 €

63 KHY-7762 MERCEDES
  

29/07/2002 68 240,00 €

64 KHY-7779 MERCEDES 14/01/2003 72 240,00 €

65 KHY-7790 MITSUBISHI 17/09/2003 17 180,00 €

66 KHY-7805 FIAT  24/12/2004 14 170,00 €

67 KHY-7809 MERCEDES
  

30/12/2004 68 240,00 €

68 KHY-7811 PIAGGIO
  

17/01/2005 9 120,00 €

69 KHY-7816 MAZDA 25/04/2005 17 180,00 €

70 KHY-7820 MERCEDES  06/07/2005 15 170,00 €

71 KHY-7828
 

15/09/2005 18 180,00 €

72 KHY-7832 FIAT 20/12/2005 9 120,00 €

73 KHY-7834 NISSAN 23/12/2005 18 180,00 €

74 KHY-7835 NISSAN  23/12/2005 11 170,00 €

75 KHY-7850 FORD  38852 14 170,00 €

 15.120,00 €
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1 TYE- 65 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

2 TYE- 66 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

3 TYE- 67 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

4 TYE- 68 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

5 TYE- 69 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

6 TYE- 70 SYM 23/06/10 2 60,00 €

7 XBB-908 0 05/03/01 2 60,00 €

8 XBI- 360 KAWASAKI 17/10/03 50,00 €

9 XBN-0710 HONDA 17/04/06 1 60,00 €

10 XBO-0262 PEOPLE S 26/06/06 2 60,00 €

11 XBT- 0143 BLITZ JOY 30/05/07 2 60,00 €

12 XBT- 0144 BLITZ JOY 30/05/07 2,05 60,00 €

13 XBT-0142 PIAGGIO 30/05/07 5 90,00 €

14 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1 40,00 €

15 3 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1 40,00 €

16 4 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1 40,00 €

 920,00 €
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    ........................................................................................................................................................, 
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 ........................................................................................,  (fax): ..................................................

e-mail:…………………………………………….

1.          

•     

•     

•       

2.            

•          1.500,00 €)

•               
   80.000,00€)

•               
    40.000,00€)

3.               

•   

             
 (12)   30.000,00     

 

   
 

  (€)

1 KHI-2405 SUZUKI 18/07/06 9

2 KHI-2406 SUZUKI 18/07/06 9

3 KHI-2418 SUZUKI  10/05/07 9

4 KHI-2423 15/11/07 9

5 KHI-2427 PEUGEOT 16/01/08 10

6 KHI-2430 SUBARU 08/07/08 7

7 KHI-2431 DAIHATSU 10/07/08 9
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8 KHI-2437 VOLKSWAGE
N

14/10/08 10

9 KHI-2471 CITROEN 12/08/11 10

10 KHI-2482 CITROEN 22/03/13 8

11 KHI-2486 PEUGEOT 01/08/13 10

12 KHI-2497 OPEL 06/02/96 10

13 KHI-2498 OPEL 18/12/96 10

14 KHI-2499 LADA NIVA 15/10/07 12

15 KHI-4306 SKODA 
OCTAVIA

13/02/18 10

16 KHI-4317 PEUGEOT 208 26/09/18 8

17 KHI-4318 PEUGEOT 208 26/09/18 8

18 KHI-4319 PEUGEOT 208 26/09/18 8

19 KHI-4320 PEUGEOT 208 26/09/18 8

20 KHI-4321 PEUGEOT 208 26/09/18 8

21 KHI-4325 FIAT PANTA 22/12/09 8

22 KHY-4837 SUZUKI 01/03/96 9

23 KHY-4838 SUZUKI 01/03/96 9

24 KHY-7767 HYUNDAI 19/09/02 11

25 KHY-7773 HYUNDAI 14/01/03 11

26 KHY-7774 HYUNDAI 13/01/03 11

27 KHY-7775 HYUNDAI 14/01/03 11

28 KHY-7784 HYUNDAI 14/04/03 11

29 KHY-7793 HYUNDAI 05/02/04 11

30 FIAT 
SEICENTO

26/10/00 6

31 M. 
RAGKOUSIS

16/10/20 9

 

 

   
 

  (€)

1 FORD 18/05/20 54

2  91111 17/07/06 21

3 MERCEDES 
2500

15/03/10 25
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4 IVECO 22/03/13 35

5 MITSUBISHI 03/03/17 60

6 KHI-2444 IVECO 08/04/09 35

7 KHI-2481 MERCEDES 25/08/97 36

8 KHY-4811 VOLVO 06/06/94 33

9 KHY-4851 MITSUBISHI 11/08/97 20

10 ME-104886 JCB  10/07/08

11 ME-111982 PALAZZANI 04/06/09

12 ME-136417 JCB 06/06/19 110

13 ME-136418 JCB 06/06/19 110

14 ME-136419 JCB 06/06/19 110

15 ME-136420 JCB 06/06/19 110

16 ME-37909 JCB  16/02/89 75

17 ME-46553 JCB  14/04/95

18 ME-49992 KOMATSU  11/12/00

19 ME-71388 FIAT HITACHI  30/05/03

20 ME-83249 JCB  07/07/05

 

 

   
 

  (€)

1 MITSUBISHI
  

18/05/2020 18

2 MITSUBISHI
  

18/05/2020 18

3 KHH-8061 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 77

4 KHH-8062 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75

5 KHH-8063 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75

6 KHH-8064 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75

7 KHH-8065 MERCEDES 24/06/2019 75

8 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46
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9 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46

10 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46

11 MERCEDES 17/02/2022 46

12 MERCEDES 08/03/2022 20

13 KHI-2402 29/05/2006 17

14 KHI-2404 RENAULT 28/04/2006 67

15 KHI-2409 FORD
  

20/10/2006 44

16 KHI-2411 MAN 15/11/2006 41

17 KHI-2415
 

05/02/2007 16

18 KHI-2422 MITSUBISHI 04/10/2007 17

19 KHI-2425  14/12/2007 17

20 KHI-2426 MERCEDES 03/01/2008 72

21 KHI-2432 FORD 22/07/2008 17

22 KHI-2433 FORD 22/07/2008 17

23 KHI-2434 PIAGGIO 15/10/2008 9

24 KHI-2435 MERCEDES 26/08/2008 68

25 KHI-2442 MERCEDES 09/04/2009 38

26 KHI-2443 FIAT  20/12/2005 9

27 KHI-2447 VOLVO 07/03/1996 33

28 KHI-2448 28/04/2009 17

29 KHI-2453 MITSUBISHI 18/09/2006 17

30 KHI-2456 MITSUBISHI 10/09/2009 18

31 KHI-2457
 

21/10/2009 16

32 KHI-2458 MAN
  

23/05/1997 77

33 KHI-2462 08/02/2010 17

34 KHI-2465 IVECO 10/08/2010 35

35 KHI-2467
 

03/12/2010 16

36 KHI-2468 MERCEDES 28/03/2011 38

37 KHI-2479
 

12/01/2000 19

38 KHI-2480 VOLVO 12/07/2004 56

39 KHI-2489 FIAT DUCATO  25/07/2014 14

40 KHY-3536
 

PICKAP
25/01/1990 13

41 KHY-3542 MERCEDES
  

30/06/1988 99
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42 KHY-3543 MERCEDES 14/03/1990 66

43 KHY-4807 MERCEDES 01/06/1994 57

44 KHY-4808 SCANIA 01/06/1994 51

45 KHY-4809 SCANIA 01/06/1994 51

46 KHY-4818 22/09/1994 17

47 KHY-4819 22/09/1994 17

48 KHY-4820 22/09/1994 17

49 KHY-4830
 

23/10/1995 17

50 KHY-4834 MERCEDES 12/02/1996 36

51 KHY-4835 MITSUBISHI 13/03/1996 17

52 KHY-4843 01/07/1996 40

53 KHY-4864 FIAT IVECO 06/04/1999 35

54 KHY-4874 MAZDA 03/05/1999 17

55 KHY-4881 MERCEDES 12/07/1999 38

56 KHY-4886 IVECO
  

20/10/1999 57

57 KHY-4896
TYOTA 2000CC 
VAN

 26/06/2000 17

58 KHY-7702 MERCEDES 16/08/2000 38

59 KHY-7724 MAN
  

26/09/2001 72

60 KHY-7751 FIAT-IVECO 21/03/2002 35

61 KHY-7753 DAF 22/03/2002 35

62 KHY-7759 DAF 16/05/2002 35

63 KHY-7762 MERCEDES
  

29/07/2002 68

64 KHY-7779 MERCEDES 14/01/2003 72

65 KHY-7790 MITSUBISHI 17/09/2003 17

66 KHY-7805 FIAT  24/12/2004 14

67 KHY-7809 MERCEDES
  

30/12/2004 68

68 KHY-7811 PIAGGIO
  

17/01/2005 9

69 KHY-7816 MAZDA 25/04/2005 17

70 KHY-7820 MERCEDES  06/07/2005 15

71 KHY-7828
 

15/09/2005 18

72 KHY-7832 FIAT 20/12/2005 9

73 KHY-7834 NISSAN 23/12/2005 18

74 KHY-7835 NISSAN  23/12/2005 11
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75 KHY-7850 FORD  38852 14

 

 

   
 

  (€)

1 TYE- 65 SYM 23/06/10 2

2 TYE- 66 SYM 23/06/10 2

3 TYE- 67 SYM 23/06/10 2

4 TYE- 68 SYM 23/06/10 2

5 TYE- 69 SYM 23/06/10 2

6 TYE- 70 SYM 23/06/10 2

7 XBB-908 0 05/03/01 2

8 XBI- 360 KAWASAKI 17/10/03

9 XBN-0710 HONDA 17/04/06 1

10 XBO-0262 PEOPLE S 26/06/06 2

11 XBT- 0143 BLITZ JOY 30/05/07 2

12 XBT- 0144 BLITZ JOY 30/05/07 2,05

13 XBT-0142 PIAGGIO 30/05/07 5

14 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1

15 3 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1

16 4 EFUN ZAP 16/10/20 1
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